KFIN - Palm Coast - Flagler Executive

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 6 / 24
length
bearing
width
surface

Runway 11 /29
length
bearing
width
surface
blast zone

Runway 18/ 36
length
bearing
width

Communication

Flagler Executive ATIS
Flagler Executive ATIS
Flagler Executive ATIS
Flagler Executive ATIS
Flagler Executive CTAF
Flagler Executive CTAF
Flagler Executive CTAF
Flagler Executive CTAF
Flagler Executive Flagler
Ground/Clearance Delivery
Flagler Executive Flagler
Ground/Clearance Delivery

Florida

United States of America
K7

33ft (10m)

GMT -5

29.45759, -81.20834
land

KFIN

n/a

FIN

1526m (5007ft)
58°/238°

30m (100ft)
asphalt

1672m (5486ft)

104° / 284°

30m (100ft)

asphalt

46m (151ft) / 46m (151ft)

735m (2411ft)
180°/0°
91m (300ft)

128.325
128.325
128.325
128.325
118.950
118.950
118.950
118.950
121.750

121.750
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Flagler Executive Flagler
Ground/Clearance Delivery

Flagler Executive Flagler
Ground/Clearance Delivery

Flagler Executive Flagler Tower
Flagler Executive Flagler Tower
Flagler Executive Flagler Tower
Flagler Executive Flagler Tower
Flagler Executive Daytona Approach
Flagler Executive Daytona Approach
Flagler Executive Daytona Approach
Flagler Executive Daytona Approach

121.750

121.750

118.950
118.950
118.950
118.950
125.800
125.800
125.800
125.800

Flagler Executive Daytona Departure 125.800
Flagler Executive Daytona Departure 125.800
Flagler Executive Daytona Departure 125.800
Flagler Executive Daytona Departure 125.800

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist
OMN ORMOND BEACH VORTAC 10.5
SGJ SAINT AUGUSTINE VOR/DME 30.6
RYD REYNOLDS (GREEN COVE SPRINGS) NDB 38.5
GN WYNDS (GAINESVILLE) NDB 51.9
NIP JACKSONVILLE TACAN 52.6
CRG CRAIG (JACKSONVILLE) VORTAC 55.2
ORL ORLANDO VORTAC 55.3
NRB MAYPORT TACAN 57
NZC CECIL TACAN 57.3
OR HERNY (ORLANDOQO) NDB 58.3
Disclaimer

bearing
148.2°
346.2°
318.5°
282.4°
329°
341.1°
187.8°
347°
319°
193.3°

frequency
112.60
109.40
338
269
108.20
114.50
112.20
111.40
114.10
221

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to

change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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