Florida

33ft (10m) GMT -5

K7

land KFIN n/a FIN

United States of America

29.45759, -81.20834

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Туре
ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 6 / 24	
length	1526m (5007ft)
bearing	58° / 238°
width	30m (100ft)
surface	asphalt
Runway 11 / 29	
length	1672m (5486ft)
bearing	104° / 284°
width	30m (100ft)
surface	asphalt
blast zone	46m (151ft) / 46m (151ft)
Runway 18 / 36	
length	735m (2411ft)
bearing	180° / 0°
width	91m (300ft)

Communication

Flagler Executive ATIS	128.325
Flagler Executive ATIS	128.325
Flagler Executive ATIS	128.325
Flagler Executive ATIS	128.325
Flagler Executive CTAF	118.950
Flagler Executive Flagler Ground/Clearance Delivery	121.750
Flagler Executive Flagler Ground/Clearance Delivery	121.750

Flagler Executive Flagler Ground/Clearance Delivery	121.750
Flagler Executive Flagler Ground/Clearance Delivery	121.750
Flagler Executive Flagler Tower	118.950
Flagler Executive Daytona Approach	125.800
Flagler Executive Daytona Departure	125.800

Nearby beacons

code	identifier	dist	bearing	frequency
OMN	ORMOND BEACH VORTAC	10.5	148.2°	112.60
SGJ	SAINT AUGUSTINE VOR/DME	30.6	346.2°	109.40
RYD	REYNOLDS (GREEN COVE SPRINGS) NDB	38.5	318.5°	338
GN	WYNDS (GAINESVILLE) NDB	51.9	282.4°	269
NIP	JACKSONVILLE TACAN	52.6	329°	108.20
CRG	CRAIG (JACKSONVILLE) VORTAC	55.2	341.1°	114.50
ORL	ORLANDO VORTAC	55.3	187.8°	112.20
NRB	MAYPORT TACAN	57	347°	111.40
NZC	CECIL TACAN	57.3	319°	114.10
OR	HERNY (ORLANDO) NDB	58.3	193.3°	221

Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only